
 

 

 
 

2022 Placer Artists Tour Steering Committee Contacts 
 

Name Role Phone Email 
Gia McNutt Tour 

Coordinator 
916-502-5311c gia@team-sos.com 

Janet Nicholson Co-Chair 530-320-8416c Janet_nicholson@me.com 

Karen Killebrew Co-Chair 916-559-1088c 
530-878-1049h 

Killebrew.karen@gmail.com 

Janet Paehlig Sponsor Chair 408-888-4580c janet@tenajcreations.com 

Cindy Strickland Member 916-764-0577c cindy@artworksnet.com  

Susan Stoll Member 916-813-9812c stollartandphoto@gmail.com 

Susie Bauer Member 916-765-8114c sb8315@yahoo.com  

Terry Shearn Member 530-460-8854c terryshearn@gmail.com 

Helen Phillips Advisory 916-652-6870h hwbatik@gmail.com 

Rosie Stilwell Advisory 530-210-6128 rosiestilwell@gmail.com  

Susan Dupre Advisory 916-801-7427 susan@polaritypartnerships.com  

Rebecca Martinez Technical 
Assistant 

(530) 613-5985 rmartinez@bluecatstudio.com  
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